PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ABDALLAH ASSE	04/20/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PROSYST
Street Address:	89 BD FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT
City:	RUEIL MALMAISON
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	92500

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11576071

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)427-6663

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3124271300

Email: nicholas.kubacki@ladas.net

Correspondent Name: RICHARD J. STREIT

Address Line 1: LADAS & PARRY, 224 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVE.

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CU-5630 BWH/NK

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Brian W. Hameder

Total Attachments: 1

source=cu5630assign2#page1.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 019586 FRAME: 0819

ASSIGNMENT

•	In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,
Full name of Inventor(s)	Abdallah ASSE
	19 rue Louis Pergaud - 59139 Wattignies - France
	hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to
Full name and address of	PROSYST
Assignee(s)	89 BD FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT - 92500 RUEIL MALMAISON - FRANCE
	[hereinafter called the Assignee(s)] the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent entitled
Title of Invention	DEVICE AND METHOD FOR A SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DIAGNOSIS
Invention	-
	which was filed by the undersigned in the form of an International Application which designated the United States of America under Number PCT/FR2005/002400 on SEPTEMBER 28, 2005 and which
	entered the National Stage in the United States of America under Serial Number on ; the aforesaid application for United States Letters Patent and all divisionals, continuations and substitutes thereof; and any and all United States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor and any and all extensions, reissue or renewals thereof; and the right to all benefits under the Internation Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property and under the Paten Cooperation Treaty.
	It is hereby authorized and requested that the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assignee(s).
	Further, it is agreed that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee(s), the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal and reissue patent applications.
. *	tions; execute all rightful other papers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee(s) shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protection.
	signed at Temple acs
Date	signed at Templemors this goth day of April ,XXX2007.
	INVENTOR(S):
Full	
<pre>signature(s) of</pre>	
Inventor(s)	

PATENT REEL: 019586 FRAME: 0820

RECORDED: 07/23/2007